
1 滝  野  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪 30 99.95 48.61 53.34 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.57 2.87-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 2 3 3 3

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 1 1 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 1 1 2

7 3Sq+1Eu+2S q 6.71 X -0.86 5.85-2 -2 -2 0 -2

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 2 2 2 1

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.33 5.391 1 1 1 0

11 StSq4 3.90 1.30 5.204 2 3 4 3

12 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 2 3 3 2

48.60 48.61

Skating Skills 1.60 6.675.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.335.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75

Performance 1.60 6.675.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00

Composition 1.60 6.756.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.925.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.00

53.34

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 岡  部  季  枝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城 8 95.72 50.25 45.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.65 6.851 1 2 3 1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0 -2 -1

3 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 2 2 3 3

5 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 2 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.833 2 1 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 2 1 3

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.84 6.892 2 2 3 1

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.44 6.051 2 1 2 0

10 3T 4.62 X -0.28 4.340 -1 0 -2 -1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 2 3 1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.002 2 2 3 1

44.08 50.25

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.425.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.835.25 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.50

Composition 1.60 5.755.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.675.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.25

45.47
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3 船  迫  麗  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉 7 95.38 52.57 42.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T+2T 8.80 0.56 9.361 1 1 2 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 0

3 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.56 2.68-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

5 3S 4.30 0.72 5.021 1 2 3 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1

7 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.24 3.61-2 -2 -1 0 -1

8 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 0 2 3 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 3 2

10 3S+2T 6.16 X -1.00 5.16-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

11 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 2 2 2 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 0 2 3 0

50.58 52.57

Skating Skills 1.60 5.254.75 5.25 5.75 6.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 5.174.75 5.00 5.75 6.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.504.75 5.50 6.25 7.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.425.00 5.25 6.00 7.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.424.75 5.50 6.00 7.25 4.75

42.81

4 加  藤  花  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道 11 93.99 49.31 44.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.062 1 1 2 1

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.31 3.59-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.43 7.731 1 1 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 3 1

5 2Aq q 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 -1 0 2

6 3T 4.62 X 0.84 5.463 2 2 2 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 2 2 2 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.042 3 3 3 1

45.18 49.31

Skating Skills 1.60 5.424.75 4.75 5.75 6.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.254.75 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.675.00 5.00 6.00 6.75 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.674.75 5.00 6.25 6.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.925.00 5.25 6.50 7.00 6.00

44.68
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5 高  村  幸  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪 28 91.45 49.05 42.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.44 2.48-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.062 1 1 2 1

3 2A 3.30 0.55 3.853 2 1 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 0 2 2 2

5 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -1.15 4.45-3 -2 -1 -3 -3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 2 1

7 3Tq q 4.62 X -0.98 3.64-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 2 3 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 1 1 2 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

11 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.29 7.000 1 1 -1 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 3 2

48.08 49.05

Skating Skills 1.60 5.334.50 4.50 6.00 6.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.174.50 4.00 5.75 5.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.424.75 4.25 6.00 6.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.334.50 4.00 5.75 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.254.50 4.00 5.75 6.50 5.50

42.40

6 廣  谷  帆  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手 12 89.43 49.89 40.54 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 -0.79 9.31-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 3 2

3 3Sq q 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 -1 1

6 2Fe e 1.44 -0.34 1.10-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.650 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.77 5.833 1 2 3 2

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.70 6.752 1 2 3 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 2 2 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 2 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 1 2 2 2

48.78 49.89

Skating Skills 1.60 5.675.25 5.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 4.924.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.004.50 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.004.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

40.54

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 小  堀  瑛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉 15 86.31 43.52 42.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 1 2 3 2

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.853 1 1 2 2

3 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.482 0 1 0 0

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1 1

6 3S 4.30 0.14 4.441 1 1 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.23 2.102 1 1 2 0

8 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 1 1 1 0

9 2F+1Eu+2F 4.51 X 0.06 4.571 0 0 2 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 0

12 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.092 1 1 1 1

40.74 43.52

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.25 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.085.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.584.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.335.00 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.254.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 6.00

42.79

8 小  室  笑  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木 34 80.41 36.94 43.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.203 1 2 2 1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 -1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.504 1 2 2 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 1 2 3 2

7 2Tq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1S 0.44 X -0.12 0.32-3 -1 -3 -3 -5

9 2Lze+1Eu+2S e 3.83 X -0.45 3.38-1 -3 -3 -2 -3

10 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 2 3 3 3

11 2F 1.98 X 0.24 2.222 1 1 2 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 1 2 2 2

33.15 36.94

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 5.00 5.50 7.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.255.25 4.75 5.25 6.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.425.25 4.75 5.50 6.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.585.50 5.00 5.75 7.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.425.25 5.00 5.75 7.25 5.25

43.47
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9 松  原      茜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉 26 79.81 41.41 38.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.42 5.08-1 -1 -1 -2 0

2 3S 4.30 0.57 4.872 1 1 2 1

3 2Aq q 3.30 -1.54 1.76-2 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 1 3 3 3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 1

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 0 1 -1 1

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.12 3.840 -1 0 -1 -1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 0 2 3 1

11 2S+2Lo 3.30 X 0.17 3.471 0 2 3 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 2 2 0

40.54 41.41

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.25 4.50 5.25 6.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.584.00 4.00 5.00 5.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.834.00 4.00 5.25 6.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.754.25 4.25 5.00 6.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.924.25 4.00 5.25 6.75 5.25

38.40

10 磯  邉  ひな乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岐阜 10 79.46 36.12 43.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -1.73 4.29-3 -4 -4 -3 -5

2 3F< < 4.24 -1.13 3.11-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.22 3.522 0 0 2 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.33 2.332 0 2 3 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.102 1 2 2 1

6 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 1 0

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.14 3.880 0 1 1 1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 -1 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.223 1 2 2 1

10 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 2 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 2 2 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 0 3 3 1

36.47 36.12

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.00 5.00 6.00 6.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.174.75 4.75 5.75 5.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.505.00 4.75 6.00 6.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.425.25 5.00 5.75 6.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.504.75 5.00 5.75 6.75 5.75

43.34
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11 白  神  伶  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山 14 79.37 35.37 44.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 2 1

3 3T 4.20 -1.12 3.08-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.52 2.08-2 -2 -2 -3 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 2 2 3 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 1 2 2

7 2S 1.30 0.13 1.432 1 1 1 1

8 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.12 3.73-1 -1 -1 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 2 1 2 2

10 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 1 2 3 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 2 2 3

12 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

32.98 35.37

Skating Skills 1.60 5.674.75 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.254.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 6.00

Performance 1.60 5.584.25 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.50

Composition 1.60 5.424.75 5.00 5.25 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.584.50 5.25 5.25 6.25 6.50

44.00

12 松  下  紗  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城 3 78.60 39.13 39.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 0 0 3 2

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

3 2Aq q 3.30 -0.44 2.86-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 0 0 2

5 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 0 1 2 2

7 3S< < 3.78 X -0.69 3.09-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 2 1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 0

11 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.48 3.37-3 -4 -2 -2 -3

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 3 1

39.72 39.13

Skating Skills 1.60 4.834.50 4.75 4.50 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.754.50 4.00 4.50 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 4.924.75 4.25 4.75 6.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.004.75 4.25 4.75 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.00 4.50 5.00 6.50 5.50

39.47
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13 壷  井  麗  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手 24 76.15 38.94 37.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.43 4.730 2 1 1 1

2 2F!+2Lo ! 3.50 -0.72 2.78-4 -5 -4 -4 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 0 1 0 1

6 2A 3.30 0.33 3.633 1 1 1 1

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.07 3.810 0 0 1 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 1 0 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 -1 1 0 1

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.07 3.812 0 0 1 0

11 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 0 1 1 1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 1 1 -1

36.84 38.94

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.50 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.674.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.674.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.25

37.21

14 三  村  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鳥取 36 74.58 37.78 36.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 -1

2 2S 1.30 0.09 1.391 1 1 0 0

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.11 5.210 1 0 1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 1 0

6 2A 3.30 0.55 3.853 1 2 2 1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 -1

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.18 3.592 1 1 1 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.24 2.222 1 1 2 1

11 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 2 0

35.49 37.78

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.50 4.50 5.25 5.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.334.00 4.00 4.75 5.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.674.25 4.25 5.25 5.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.674.25 4.00 5.00 5.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.00 4.25 5.00 5.50 4.50

36.80

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
Version:2020.59.12030.974

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年女子
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15 白  神  瑠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山 18 70.79 29.52 42.27 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 -0.22 6.080 -1 -1 -1 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 1 1

4 2S+2T 2.60 0.13 2.731 1 1 2 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.953 1 1 1 2

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 1A 1.21 X -0.15 1.06-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

9 CoSp1 1.70 -0.74 0.96-4 -5 -5 -4 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.833 2 1 1 2

11 2S 1.43 X 0.09 1.522 0 1 1 0

12 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 1 2 1

30.56 29.52

Skating Skills 1.60 5.254.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.084.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.424.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.254.75 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.424.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50

42.27

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 園  田  り  ん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖縄 27 69.86 35.06 34.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

2 2A+2Tq q 4.60 -0.66 3.94-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1

4 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 0 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 1 2

6 2F 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.002 0 0 -1 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.602 0 1 0 1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.14 3.882 1 0 -1 1

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 1 0

12 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

34.21 35.06

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

34.80

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
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17 小  林  未  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡 31 69.51 31.84 38.67 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

3 2A 3.30 -0.55 2.75-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 0

5 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -0.35 3.45-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.332 0 1 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 0 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 3 1

9 2A<+2T< < 4.05 X -1.15 2.90-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

10 2Lze+2T< e 2.99 X -0.84 2.15-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

11 2F 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

35.46 31.84

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.50 4.50 5.25 6.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.674.25 4.25 5.00 6.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.834.25 4.00 5.25 6.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.834.25 4.00 5.00 6.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.924.25 4.25 5.25 6.75 5.25

38.67

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 綾  部  花  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉 17 65.25 31.91 33.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.23 2.43-2 -3 -1 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 2 3 2

3 2S 1.30 0.22 1.523 1 2 2 1

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2

6 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 -1 -2 0

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.30 3.712 1 1 3 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.500 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.17 1.70-1 -1 0 -1 -1

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1 -1 0

11 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-1 -2 -1 0 -1

12 FSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.430 0 -1 -2 -1

31.15 31.91

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.25 4.00 4.75 5.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.084.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.173.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.173.75 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.50 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

33.34

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会
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19 花  城  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖縄 22 63.73 29.74 33.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.09 3.192 0 1 1 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.21 3.611 1 1 2 0

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 1

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -1 -3 -2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.922 1 0 -1 1

8 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X 0.11 3.850 1 1 1 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.502 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -1 0

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.833 0 2 2 1

28.75 29.74

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.334.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.00 4.25 3.75 5.00 4.75

33.99

20 鈴  木  愛  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟 1 62.99 28.32 34.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

3 2Lze+1Eu+2S e 3.48 -0.45 3.03-2 -4 -3 -2 -3

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 -1 1

5 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 0 -1 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

7 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 2 0

9 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.42 2.70-2 -3 -2 -1 -3

10 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

11 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.36 2.76-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

12 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 1 0

29.54 28.32

Skating Skills 1.60 4.333.75 4.25 4.50 5.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.173.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.333.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.423.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.423.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

34.67

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会
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21 三  善  友  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道 5 61.61 27.48 34.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 1T 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 3T+2T 5.50 -0.14 5.36-1 0 0 0 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 0 2 3 2

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 -1 0

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

7 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 3 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 -1 0

10 1A 1.21 X -0.51 0.70-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 0 -1 -1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 1 2 3 2

27.59 27.48

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 4.50 5.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.334.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

34.13

22 伊  藤  実  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島 19 61.41 27.61 34.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 -1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

7 2A+1Eu<<+2S< << 4.77 X -1.65 3.12-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

8 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 0 1 1

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.06 3.471 0 0 1 0

10 2F+2Lo<< << 2.53 X -0.90 1.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.172 0 0 0 1

12 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.692 0 0 0 1

31.77 27.61

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.50

34.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会
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23 浅  沼  恭  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木 32 61.33 29.06 32.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2Fq+1Eu+2Sq q 3.60 -0.72 2.88-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 0 -1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.901 0 -1 -1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 -1 -1 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 1 0

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.56 1.29-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 1

11 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.50 2.78-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

12 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

31.55 29.06

Skating Skills 1.60 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.833.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.173.50 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.923.50 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.25 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

32.27

24 藤  原  千  祥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岐阜 21 60.46 28.93 32.53 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.11 4.411 0 1 2 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 1 2 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.973 0 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 1 3 0

6 2F 1.80 0.18 1.982 0 1 1 1

7 1A 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 1 1 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.28 2.152 1 1 2 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.831 0 -1 -1 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 1 0 1 0

11 2S 1.43 X 0.09 1.521 0 0 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 3 0

28.11 28.93

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 5.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.923.75 3.75 4.00 5.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.50 5.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 5.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.083.75 3.75 4.25 5.25 4.25

32.53

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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25 車  﨑  芽  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

群馬 6 59.81 27.69 32.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.56 1.54-3 -3 -1 -3 -2

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 0 0 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 1 1 2

5 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

6 2S+1Eu+2S< < 2.84 -0.52 2.32-4 -4 -5 -3 -4

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 1 0 1 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.221 0 -1 -2 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 1 0 -1 -1

10 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.251 0 0 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

28.42 27.69

Skating Skills 1.60 4.083.75 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.833.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.083.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

32.12

26 小  林  レオニー百音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

奈良 9 58.85 25.11 33.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.28 3.12-1 -2 -1 0 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F< < 1.44 -0.58 0.86-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 -1 1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0

8 2Lz+2T< < 3.45 X -0.42 3.03-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

9 1S 0.44 X -0.08 0.36-2 -1 -1 -3 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.08 2.171 0 0 -1 -1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.063 1 1 2 1

25.86 25.11

Skating Skills 1.60 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 5.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 3.75 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.00 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75

33.74

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
Version:2020.59.12030.974
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27 加  藤  叶  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城 35 57.07 22.68 34.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.633 1 1 1 1

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 0 -2 1

5 2S 1.30 0.13 1.432 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

7 2T+2T* * 1.43 X 0.13 1.561 1 1 1 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.13 1.561 1 1 1 1

9 1A 1.21 X -0.07 1.14-1 0 0 -2 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.671 0 -1 -1 -1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 1

22.77 22.68

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.334.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.334.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

34.39

28 山  中  美  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛 4 55.07 22.94 32.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.54 2.56-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 1 0 -1 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 -0.11 3.39-1 -2 0 1 -1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0 0 0

7 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.042 1 1 1 0

9 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 0 0 -2

10 1F 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-3 -4 -4 -5 -4

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.681 0 -1 -1 -1

12 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -1 -1 0

24.47 22.94

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 4.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.083.50 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.25

32.13

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会
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29 藤  原  千  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛 13 54.08 22.02 33.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.13 2.77-1 -4 -1 -1 -1

2 1A+2Tq q 2.40 -0.30 2.10-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.55 1.59-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.550 0 0 -1 -1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 1 -1 -1

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 -1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 1 2 2

10 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.471 0 0 1 0

11 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 0 -2 -2 0

12 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 0

23.29 22.02

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.084.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

33.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

30 清  野  里緒香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城 29 53.42 21.56 31.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 -0.17 3.330 -3 0 -1 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 1 1 1

3 2S+1Lo 1.80 0.04 1.841 0 0 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 2 1

5 2F 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

7 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 2T 1.43 X 0.04 1.471 -3 0 1 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 -1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 -1 1

11 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

12 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.710 -2 -1 -1 -1

22.76 21.56

Skating Skills 1.60 3.923.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.833.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.003.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.083.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.083.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

31.86

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
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31 小  林  南  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡 2 52.86 20.07 34.79 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 1 0 2 1

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 1 1 0

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.82-1 -1 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 2 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 2 2

7 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

8 1F 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 2T 1.43 X 0.17 1.602 1 1 2 0

10 2Tq+1Aq+SEQ q 2.11 X -0.39 1.72-4 -2 -2 -3 -4

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 1 0

12 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.53 20.07

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.003.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.333.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.333.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.333.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

34.79

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

32 小  川      菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟 16 51.82 21.89 30.93 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-1 -4 -2 -2 -3

2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A+2T 2.40 -0.35 2.05-3 -2 -2 -3 -4

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 1 0 0 0

5 2F+2T 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 1 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 1 1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -1 -2 0

11 2S+A+SEQ 1.14 X -0.17 0.97-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

12 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-2 0 0 -1 0

24.83 21.89

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.753.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.923.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.833.25 4.00 3.75 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

30.93

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会
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33 佐々木  和  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鳥取 23 51.75 22.81 32.94 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-2 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1

6 2Lze e 1.68 -0.56 1.12-4 -4 -3 -2 -3

7 2F< < 1.58 X -0.34 1.24-4 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 -1

11 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.68 0.82-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 0

26.31 22.81

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.00 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.173.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.173.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

32.94

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

34 大  島  碧  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

群馬 33 51.18 23.31 29.87 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

2 1F+2T 1.80 0.04 1.841 0 0 1 0

3 2F+1Eu+2S< < 3.34 -0.42 2.92-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 0 -1 -1 0

5 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.15 0.35-1 -2 -2 -5 -5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 1 0 -1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.501 0 -1 -2 -2

9 1Lz+2T< < 1.80 X -0.52 1.28-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.741 0 0 -1 -1

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -2 -1 0

26.09 23.31

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.673.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.924.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.50 4.50 3.75

29.87

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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フィギュアスケート競技予選会
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35 湯  浅  加  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

奈良 20 49.89 20.95 28.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 0 1

3 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.48 1.22-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 -1 1

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.16 0.32-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -1 -3 -1

8 2F+2Lo<+2Lo<< << 4.03 X -0.90 3.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 -2 0

10 2F<+2T<< << 2.02 X -0.72 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 -1 0 0 0

23.66 20.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.50 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.673.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.25 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.00

28.94

36 翠  川  莉  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島 25 45.95 18.89 27.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2F 1.80 -0.66 1.14-4 -4 -3 0 -4

3 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 -1 -2 0

4 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.28 0.32-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 0 -2 -2 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.471 0 0 1 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 1 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 0 -1 -2 -1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 1 3 0

20.24 18.89

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.25 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 2.75 3.25 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.333.00 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 2.75 3.25 4.00 3.50

27.06
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